Little Desert Seat - Bolt Down
ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

)
Envire

PARKSCAPE

PRODUCT CODE:  SEAT201 (1800mm) & 200 (2400mm) - BD

PART NUMBER

SUPPLIED BOLT PACK INCLUDES
Qty  Description

TOOLS REQUIRED
* Shifting wrench to tighten nuts

Steel Leg Frames (x3)

50 x 50 Envire Slats (x4)

FLAT PACK ON ARRIVAL

LAY OUT LEGS READY
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12 M16 x 70 Coach Bolts
12 M16 Washers
12 Tamper proof Nuts

¢ Hammer to assist bolts through

WE ARE HERE TO HELP

If you need to know about IR's range of recycled plastic products,
please call our knowledgeable staff on 1300 729 253 or email
info@integratedrecycling.com.au

INSTALL SLATS

M6 Washer

Place 50 x 50 slats onto seat frames.

Bolt together using M6 x 70 coach bolts,
washers and M6 nuts.

Square up slats before tightening.
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